
11-May-19 APF Throw Down at the Border-Kg Results
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best 

Squat
Patsie Lockett 62 F_MCR_5_APF 106.5 SHW 0.69915 -105 -107.5 107.5 107.5
Shannon Harryman 44 F_MCR_1_APF 99.25 SHW 0.71755 102.5 117.5 137.5 137.5
Diana Browne 40 F_MR_1_APF 59.55 60 0.99295 57.5 65 -72.5 65
Erin Sanderson 35 F_SES_APF 66.15 67.5 0.91345 135 142.5 -147.5 142.5
Miranda Harrison 22 F_JR_APF 66.4 67.5 0.9113 92.5 100 105 105
Scout BeBee 18 F_TES_3_APF 54.9 56 1.0606 135 142.5 -150 142.5
Mallory Becks 19 F_TES_3_APF 59.7 60 0.9916 160 170 -177.5 170
Hope Pridgen 18 F_TES_3_APF 66.65 67.5 0.90805 157.5 167.5 -172.5 167.5
Linsey Tackett 16 F_TES_2_APF 45.25 48 1.2315 105 112.5 120 120
Lacey Tackett 16 F_TES_2_APF 48.4 52 1.1715 112.5 -120 -120 112.5
Sadie Stone 17 F_TES_2_APF 58.4 60 1.0093 100 112.5 -122.5 112.5
Madison Taylor 17 F_TES_2_APF 66.1 67.5 0.9145 165 -175 -175 165
Allison Hoerner 13 F_TES_1_APF 47.15 48 1.1942 -117.5 117.5 127.5 127.5
Brooklyn Hoerner 15 F_TES_1_APF 50.45 52 1.1334 120 132.5 140 140
Olivia McWherter 15 F_TES_1_APF 56.25 60 1.0394 90 97.5 -102.5 97.5
Emma Dycus 15 F_TES_1_APF 65.5 67.5 0.9211 135 147.5 -152.5 147.5
Marissa Caskey 15 F_TES_1_APF 67.35 67.5 0.90075 -102.5 -102.5 -102.5 0
Kylie Welch 15 F_TES_1_APF 70.75 75 0.86955 120 130 -140 130
April Hamon 36 F_OES_APF 53.35 56 1.0844 132.5 140 145 145
Maegan Burch 27 F_OES_APF 59.3 60 0.99695 150 160 162.5 162.5
Jennifer Hurlburt 30 F_OES_APF 72.55 75 0.8547 160 167.5 -175 167.5
Jillian Busby 26 F_OES_APF 69.85 75 0.8773 165 175 182.5 182.5

Bethani Duncan 26 F_OEM_APF 67.1 67.5 0.904 200 215 -220 215
Laura Deluque 31 F_OCR_APF 71.85 75 0.86035 75 85 -92.5 85
Katrina LaFleur Roy 30 F_OCR_APF 125.9 SHW 0.67065 147.5 160 170 170
Erin Harding 29 F_OR_APF 53.9 56 1.0764 112.5 -120 125 125
Vince Breaux 73 M_MCR_7_APF 93.05 100 0.60095 -110 110 120 120
Fred Hannie Sr 58 M_MCR_4_APF 78 82.5 0.66935 115 125 -132.5 125
Al Jones 57 M_MCR_4_APF 122.45 125 0.5483 77.5 102.5 -137.5 102.5
Jason Hare 49 M_MCR_2_APF 105.75 110 0.5692 77.5 102.5 -137.5 102.5
Richard James III 46 M_MR_2_APF 75 75 0.68855 165 182.5 -185 182.5



Derek Jarman 42 M_MCR_1_APF 113.1 125 0.5584 245 -277.5 -280 245
Devin Toups 20 M_JR_APF 92.05 100 0.6043 172.5 185 192.5 192.5
Brady Price 16 M_TES_2_APF 57.85 60 0.87065 185 192.5 205 205
Santos Garcia 17 M_TES_2_APF 107.4 110 0.56645 -230 230 250 250
Gunner Grimes 15 M_TES_1_APF 58.25 60 0.85675 125 132.5 -137.5 132.5
Austin Taylor 15 M_TES_1_APF 58.15 60 0.8582 115 125 -132.5 125
Ethan Meads 15 M_TES_1_APF 93.15 100 0.60065 142.5 157.5 -170 157.5
Matthew Warr 40 M_OES_APF 99.5 100 0.58255 -300 0
Dillon Kotz 29 M_OEM_APF 88.15 90 0.61885 290 -307.5 307.5 307.5
Travis Goode 25 M_OCR_APF 89.2 90 0.6149 165 175 -187.5 175
Aaron Lee 31 M_OCR_APF 91.9 100 0.60685 157.5 -172.5 -172.5 157.5
Brett Schmidt 21 M_OR_APF 69.45 75 0.73045 182.5 187.5 195 195
Kyle Johnson 25 M_OR_APF 77.47 82.5 0.6724 172.5 182.5 -187.5 182.5
Frederick Hannie Jr 34 M_OR_APF 98.34 100 0.5856 272.5 285 300 300
Tayler Fillion 25 M_OR_APF 102.25 110 0.57605 -165 165 175 175

Luis Soler Jr 29 M_OR_APF 122.7 125 0.548 -232.5 232.5 245 245

APF Throw Down at the Border-Lb Results
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best 

Squat
Patsie Lockett 62 F_MCR_5_APF 106.5 SHW 0.69915 -231.483 -236.995 236.9945 0 236.9945
Shannon Harryman 44 F_MCR_1_APF 99.25 SHW 0.71755 225.9715 259.0405 303.1325 0 303.1325
Diana Browne 40 F_MR_1_APF 59.55 60 0.99295 126.7645 143.299 -159.834 0 143.299
Erin Sanderson 35 F_SES_APF 66.15 67.5 0.91345 297.621 314.1555 -325.179 0 314.1555
Miranda Harrison 22 F_JR_APF 66.4 67.5 0.9113 203.9255 220.46 231.483 0 231.483
Scout BeBee 18 F_TES_3_APF 54.9 56 1.0606 297.621 314.1555 -330.69 0 314.1555
Mallory Becks 19 F_TES_3_APF 59.7 60 0.9916 352.736 374.782 -391.317 0 374.782
Hope Pridgen 18 F_TES_3_APF 66.65 67.5 0.90805 347.2245 369.2705 -380.294 0 369.2705
Linsey Tackett 16 F_TES_2_APF 45.25 48 1.2315 231.483 248.0175 264.552 0 264.552
Lacey Tackett 16 F_TES_2_APF 48.4 52 1.1715 248.0175 -264.552 -264.552 0 248.0175
Sadie Stone 17 F_TES_2_APF 58.4 60 1.0093 220.46 248.0175 -270.064 0 248.0175
Madison Taylor 17 F_TES_2_APF 66.1 67.5 0.9145 363.759 -385.805 -385.805 0 363.759
Allison Hoerner 13 F_TES_1_APF 47.15 48 1.1942 -259.041 259.0405 281.0865 0 281.0865
Brooklyn Hoerner 15 F_TES_1_APF 50.45 52 1.1334 264.552 292.1095 308.644 0 308.644



Olivia McWherter 15 F_TES_1_APF 56.25 60 1.0394 198.414 214.9485 -225.972 0 214.9485
Emma Dycus 15 F_TES_1_APF 65.5 67.5 0.9211 297.621 325.1785 -336.202 0 325.1785
Marissa Caskey 15 F_TES_1_APF 67.35 67.5 0.90075 -225.972 -225.972 -225.972 0 0
Kylie Welch 15 F_TES_1_APF 70.75 75 0.86955 264.552 286.598 -308.644 0 286.598
April Hamon 36 F_OES_APF 53.35 56 1.0844 292.1095 308.644 319.667 0 319.667
Maegan Burch 27 F_OES_APF 59.3 60 0.99695 330.69 352.736 358.2475 0 358.2475
Jennifer Hurlburt 30 F_OES_APF 72.55 75 0.8547 352.736 369.2705 -385.805 0 369.2705
Jillian Busby 26 F_OES_APF 69.85 75 0.8773 363.759 385.805 402.3395 0 402.3395

Bethani Duncan 26 F_OEM_APF 67.1 67.5 0.904 440.9 474 -485 0 474
Laura Deluque 31 F_OCR_APF 71.85 75 0.86035 165.345 187.391 -203.926 0 187.391
Katrina LaFleur Roy 30 F_OCR_APF 125.9 SHW 0.67065 325.1785 352.736 374.782 0 374.782
Erin Harding 29 F_OR_APF 53.9 56 1.0764 248.0175 -264.552 275.575 0 275.575
Vince Breaux 73 M_MCR_7_APF 93.05 100 0.60095 -242.506 242.506 264.552 0 264.552
Fred Hannie Sr 58 M_MCR_4_APF 78 82.5 0.66935 253.529 275.575 -292.11 0 275.575
Al Jones 57 M_MCR_4_APF 122.45 125 0.5483 170.8565 225.9715 -303.133 0 225.9715
Jason Hare 49 M_MCR_2_APF 105.75 110 0.5692 170.8565 225.9715 -303.133 0 225.9715
Richard James III 46 M_MR_2_APF 75 75 0.68855 363.759 402.3395 -407.851 0 402.3395
Derek Jarman 42 M_MCR_1_APF 113.1 125 0.5584 540.127 -611.777 -617.288 0 540.127
Devin Toups 20 M_JR_APF 92.05 100 0.6043 380.2935 407.851 424.3855 0 424.3855
Brady Price 16 M_TES_2_APF 57.85 60 0.87065 407.851 424.3855 451.943 0 451.943
Santos Garcia 17 M_TES_2_APF 107.4 110 0.56645 -507.058 507.058 551.15 0 551.15
Gunner Grimes 15 M_TES_1_APF 58.25 60 0.85675 275.575 292.1095 -303.133 0 292.1095
Austin Taylor 15 M_TES_1_APF 58.15 60 0.8582 253.529 275.575 -292.11 0 275.575
Ethan Meads 15 M_TES_1_APF 93.15 100 0.60065 314.1555 347.2245 -374.782 0 347.2245
Matthew Warr 40 M_OES_APF 99.5 100 0.58255 -661.38 0 0 0 0
Dillon Kotz 29 M_OEM_APF 88.15 90 0.61885 639.334 -677.915 677.9145 0 677.9145
Travis Goode 25 M_OCR_APF 89.2 90 0.6149 363.759 385.805 -413.363 0 385.805
Aaron Lee 31 M_OCR_APF 91.9 100 0.60685 347.2245 -380.294 -380.294 0 347.2245
Brett Schmidt 21 M_OR_APF 69.45 75 0.73045 402.3395 413.3625 429.897 0 429.897
Kyle Johnson 25 M_OR_APF 77.47 82.5 0.6724 380.2935 402.3395 -413.363 0 402.3395
Frederick Hannie Jr 34 M_OR_APF 98.34 100 0.5856 600.7535 628.311 661.38 0 661.38
Tayler Fillion 25 M_OR_APF 102.25 110 0.57605 -363.759 363.759 385.805 0 385.805

Luis Soler Jr 29 M_OR_APF 122.7 125 0.548 -512.6 512.6 540.1 0 540.1



Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 
Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best 

Deadlift PL Total Coeff 
Score

47.5 55 57.5 57.5 165 115 142.5 142.5 307.5 214.98862
65 77.5 -92.5 77.5 215 125 157.5 -167.5 157.5 372.5 267.28737

47.5 50 57.5 57.5 122.5 85 112.5 115 115 237.5 235.82562
-65 -65 -65 0 0 117.5 125 -127.5 125 0 0
52.5 57.5 -62.5 57.5 162.5 107.5 115 125 125 287.5 261.99875
-60 60 -70 60 202.5 -142.5 -142.5 142.5 142.5 345 365.907
80 85 -90 85 255 142.5 147.5 -150 147.5 402.5 399.119
70 75 -80 75 242.5 155 165 -170 165 407.5 370.03037
55 -57.5 57.5 57.5 177.5 105 107.5 -112.5 107.5 285 350.9775
60 -67.5 67.5 67.5 180 60 60 240 281.16

47.5 -52.5 57.5 57.5 170 -112.5 -112.5 112.5 112.5 282.5 285.12725
-92.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 262.5 140 147.5 155 155 417.5 381.80375
52.5 55 57.5 57.5 185 112.5 120 122.5 122.5 307.5 367.2165
60 65 -67.5 65 205 120 132.5 137.5 137.5 342.5 388.1895

42.5 47.5 -55 47.5 145 97.5 105 110 110 255 265.047
60 -67.5 -67.5 60 207.5 120 125 -127.5 125 332.5 306.26575

-57.5 -57.5 -57.5 0 0 95 100 -107.5 100 0 0
75 -85 -85 75 205 120 125 132.5 132.5 337.5 293.47312

-67.5 -67.5 -67.5 0 0 145 152.5 -155 152.5 0 0
80 87.5 -97.5 87.5 250 150 157.5 -162.5 157.5 407.5 406.25712

135 142.5 -147.5 142.5 310 147.5 155 -157.5 155 465 397.4355
92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 285 -157.5 165 170 170 455 399.1715

112.5 120 -122.5 120 335 165 175 -182.5 175 510 460.96
3540 47.5 50 50 135 92.5 112.5 115 115 250 215.0875

52.5 70 -75 70 240 125 140 150 150 390 261.5535
67.5 72.5 -75 72.5 197.5 132.5 140 145 145 342.5 368.667
125 130 -135 130 250 150 175 190 190 440 264.418
-85 -85 -85 0 0 150 162.5 -170 162.5 0 0
80 107.5 112.5 112.5 215 107.5 127.5 147.5 147.5 362.5 198.75875
75 80 -92.5 80 182.5 107.5 127.5 160 160 342.5 194.951

125 -140 -140 125 307.5 215 230 -232.5 230 537.5 370.09562



172.5 192.5 -205 192.5 437.5 290 325 325 762.5 425.78
110 117.5 -122.5 117.5 310 220 235 245 245 555 335.3865
110 -117.5 117.5 117.5 322.5 160 170 177.5 177.5 500 435.325

122.5 -127.5 -127.5 122.5 372.5 227.5 240 250 250 622.5 352.61512
65 70 -72.5 70 202.5 150 157.5 162.5 162.5 365 312.71375
75 -80 80 80 205 150 157.5 -165 157.5 362.5 311.0975
-80 80 92.5 92.5 250 142.5 155 -162.5 155 405 243.26325

-165 0 0 -215 0 0 0
215 -227.5 237.5 237.5 545 222.5 247.5 -262.5 247.5 792.5 490.43862

117.5 125 142.5 142.5 317.5 165 175 185 185 502.5 308.98725
92.5 105 107.5 107.5 265 170 192.5 205 205 470 285.2195
95 102.5 -107.5 102.5 297.5 212.5 227.5 -235 227.5 525 383.48625
75 80 -82.5 80 262.5 185 192.5 -200 192.5 455 305.942

185 -192.5 -192.5 185 485 262.5 275 -287.5 275 760 445.056
107.5 112.5 -115 112.5 287.5 187.5 200 210 210 497.5 286.58487

140 150 155 155 400 227.5 245 260 260 660 361.74
6

Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 
Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best 

Deadlift PL Total Coeff 
Score

104.7185 121.253 126.7645 0 126.7645 363.759 253.529 314.1555 0 0 314.1555 677.9145 214.98862
143.299 170.8565 -203.926 0 170.8565 473.989 275.575 347.2245 -369.271 0 347.2245 821.2135 267.28737

104.7185 110.23 126.7645 0 126.7645 270.0635 187.391 248.0175 253.529 0 253.529 523.5925 235.82562
-143.299 -143.299 -143.299 0 0 0 259.0405 275.575 -281.087 0 275.575 0 0
115.7415 126.7645 -137.788 0 126.7645 358.2475 236.9945 253.529 275.575 0 275.575 633.8225 261.99875
-132.276 132.276 -154.322 0 132.276 446.4315 -314.156 -314.156 314.1555 0 314.1555 760.587 365.907
176.368 187.391 -198.414 0 187.391 562.173 314.1555 325.1785 -330.69 0 325.1785 887.3515 399.119
154.322 165.345 -176.368 0 165.345 534.6155 341.713 363.759 -374.782 0 363.759 898.3745 370.03037
121.253 -126.765 126.7645 0 126.7645 391.3165 231.483 236.9945 -248.018 0 236.9945 628.311 350.9775
132.276 -148.811 148.8105 0 148.8105 396.828 132.276 0 0 0 132.276 529.104 281.16

104.7185 -115.742 126.7645 0 126.7645 374.782 -248.018 -248.018 248.0175 0 248.0175 622.7995 285.12725
-203.926 203.9255 214.9485 0 214.9485 578.7075 308.644 325.1785 341.713 0 341.713 920.4205 381.80375
115.7415 121.253 126.7645 0 126.7645 407.851 248.0175 264.552 270.0635 0 270.0635 677.9145 367.2165
132.276 143.299 -148.811 0 143.299 451.943 264.552 292.1095 303.1325 0 303.1325 755.0755 388.1895



93.6955 104.7185 -121.253 0 104.7185 319.667 214.9485 231.483 242.506 0 242.506 562.173 265.047
132.276 -148.811 -148.811 0 132.276 457.4545 264.552 275.575 -281.087 0 275.575 733.0295 306.26575
-126.765 -126.765 -126.765 0 0 0 209.437 220.46 -236.995 0 220.46 0 0
165.345 -187.391 -187.391 0 165.345 451.943 264.552 275.575 292.1095 0 292.1095 744.0525 293.47312
-148.811 -148.811 -148.811 0 0 0 319.667 336.2015 -341.713 0 336.2015 0 0
176.368 192.9025 -214.949 0 192.9025 551.15 330.69 347.2245 -358.248 0 347.2245 898.3745 406.25712
297.621 314.1555 -325.179 0 314.1555 683.426 325.1785 341.713 -347.225 0 341.713 1025.139 397.4355

203.9255 214.9485 225.9715 0 225.9715 628.311 -347.225 363.759 374.782 0 374.782 1003.093 399.1715

248 264.6 -270.1 0 264.6 738.5 363.8 385.8 -402.3 0 385.8 1124.3
46

460.96
3588.184 104.7185 110.23 0 110.23 297.621 203.9255 248.0175 253.529 0 253.529 551.15 215.0875

115.7415 154.322 -165.345 0 154.322 529.104 275.575 308.644 330.69 0 330.69 859.794 261.5535
148.8105 159.8335 -165.345 0 159.8335 435.4085 292.1095 308.644 319.667 0 319.667 755.0755 368.667
275.575 286.598 -297.621 0 286.598 551.15 330.69 385.805 418.874 0 418.874 970.024 264.418
-187.391 -187.391 -187.391 0 0 0 330.69 358.2475 -374.782 0 358.2475 0 0
176.368 236.9945 248.0175 0 248.0175 473.989 236.9945 281.0865 325.1785 0 325.1785 799.1675 198.75875
165.345 176.368 -203.926 0 176.368 402.3395 236.9945 281.0865 352.736 0 352.736 755.0755 194.951
275.575 -308.644 -308.644 0 275.575 677.9145 473.989 507.058 -512.57 0 507.058 1184.9725 370.09562

380.2935 424.3855 -451.943 0 424.3855 964.5125 639.334 716.495 0 0 716.495 1681.0075 425.78
242.506 259.0405 -270.064 0 259.0405 683.426 485.012 518.081 540.127 0 540.127 1223.553 335.3865
242.506 -259.041 259.0405 0 259.0405 710.9835 352.736 374.782 391.3165 0 391.3165 1102.3 435.325

270.0635 -281.087 -281.087 0 270.0635 821.2135 501.5465 529.104 551.15 0 551.15 1372.3635 352.61512
143.299 154.322 -159.834 0 154.322 446.4315 330.69 347.2245 358.2475 0 358.2475 804.679 312.71375
165.345 -176.368 176.368 0 176.368 451.943 330.69 347.2245 -363.759 0 347.2245 799.1675 311.0975
-176.368 176.368 203.9255 0 203.9255 551.15 314.1555 341.713 -358.248 0 341.713 892.863 243.26325
-363.759 0 0 0 0 0 -473.989 0 0 0 0 0 0
473.989 -501.547 523.5925 0 523.5925 1201.507 490.5235 545.6385 -578.708 0 545.6385 1747.1455 490.43862

259.0405 275.575 314.1555 0 314.1555 699.9605 363.759 385.805 407.851 0 407.851 1107.8115 308.98725
203.9255 231.483 236.9945 0 236.9945 584.219 374.782 424.3855 451.943 0 451.943 1036.162 285.2195
209.437 225.9715 -236.995 0 225.9715 655.8685 468.4775 501.5465 -518.081 0 501.5465 1157.415 383.48625
165.345 176.368 -181.88 0 176.368 578.7075 407.851 424.3855 -440.92 0 424.3855 1003.093 305.942
407.851 -424.386 -424.386 0 407.851 1069.231 578.7075 606.265 -633.823 0 606.265 1675.496 445.056

236.9945 248.0175 -253.529 0 248.0175 633.8225 413.3625 440.92 462.966 0 462.966 1096.7885 286.58487

308.6 330.7 341.7 0 341.7 881.8 501.5 540.1 573.2 0 573.2 1455.0
36

361.74
6



Age  & 
Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

299.47915 1 1-F_MCR_5_APF-SHW 3 Texas Strength
278.78073 1 1-F_MCR_1_APF-SHW 3
235.82562 1 1-F_MR_1_APF-60 3

0 1 0 0 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_JR_APF-67.5 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-F_TES_3_APF-56 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_3_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_3_APF-67.5 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_2_APF-48 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_2_APF-52 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_2_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_2_APF-67.5 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_1_APF-48 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_1_APF-52 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_1_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_1_APF-67.5 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 0 0 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_1_APF-75 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 0 0 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_OES_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_OES_APF-75 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 2-F_OES_APF-75 3 CrossTrainers

0 1 1-F_OEM_APF-67.5 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_OCR_APF-75 3
0 1 1-F_OCR_APF-SHW 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-F_OR_APF-56 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting

464.31800 1 1-M_MCR_7_APF-100 3
0 1 0 0 Lake Charles Powerlifting

252.02609 1 1-M_MCR_4_APF-125 3 Texas Strength
216.98046 1 1-M_MCR_2_APF-110 3 Texas Strength
395.26212 1 1-M_MR_2_APF-75 3 CrossTrainers



434.2956 1 1-M_MCR_1_APF-125 3 Texas Strength
0 1 1-M_JR_APF-100 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-M_TES_2_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-M_TES_2_APF-110 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-M_TES_1_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 2-M_TES_1_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-M_TES_1_APF-100 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 0 0 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-M_OEM_APF-90 3
0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-90 3 Texas Strength
0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-100 3
0 1 1-M_OR_APF-75 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-M_OR_APF-82.5 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-M_OR_APF-100 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-M_OR_APF-110 3

0 1 1-M_OR_APF-125 3 ake Charles Powerliftin

Age  & 
Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

299.47915 1 1-F_MCR_5_APF-SHW 3 Texas Strength
278.78073 1 1-F_MCR_1_APF-SHW 3
235.82562 1 1-F_MR_1_APF-60 3

0 1 0 0 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_JR_APF-67.5 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-F_TES_3_APF-56 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_3_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_3_APF-67.5 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_2_APF-48 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_2_APF-52 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_2_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_2_APF-67.5 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_1_APF-48 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_1_APF-52 3 CrossTrainers



0 1 1-F_TES_1_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_1_APF-67.5 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 0 0 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_TES_1_APF-75 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 0 0 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_OES_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_OES_APF-75 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 2-F_OES_APF-75 3 CrossTrainers

0 1 1-F_OEM_APF-67.5 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-F_OCR_APF-75 3
0 1 1-F_OCR_APF-SHW 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-F_OR_APF-56 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting

464.31800 1 1-M_MCR_7_APF-100 3
0 1 0 0 Lake Charles Powerlifting

252.02609 1 1-M_MCR_4_APF-125 3 Texas Strength
216.98046 1 1-M_MCR_2_APF-110 3 Texas Strength
395.26212 1 1-M_MR_2_APF-75 3 CrossTrainers
434.2956 1 1-M_MCR_1_APF-125 3 Texas Strength

0 1 1-M_JR_APF-100 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-M_TES_2_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-M_TES_2_APF-110 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-M_TES_1_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 2-M_TES_1_APF-60 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 1-M_TES_1_APF-100 3 CrossTrainers
0 1 0 0 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-M_OEM_APF-90 3
0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-90 3 Texas Strength
0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-100 3
0 1 1-M_OR_APF-75 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-M_OR_APF-82.5 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-M_OR_APF-100 3 Lake Charles Powerlifting
0 1 1-M_OR_APF-110 3

0 1 1-M_OR_APF-125 3 ake Charles Powerliftin
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